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Campionati Regionali Estivi Jun Cad Sen
Domenica 22 Luglio 2018

Risultati
200 m Misti Femmine Juniores
50m 100m 150m

1. LomM091709 REGATTIERI Rachele 03 SPORTMANAGEMENT AT 1.07.50 1.50.90 2.24.
2. Lom088467 REALI Angelica 03 DDS 30.89 1.07.10 1.50.56 2.25.
3. LOM094591 BOLOGNESE Giada 02 TEAM LOMBARDIA 31.31 1.08.58 1.51.44 2.25.
4. LoM082902 FERRARI Federica 03 SPORT TIME 31.35 1.09.42 1.52.98 2.26.
5. LoM084856 MARINI Alice 02 CAN BALDESIO 30.37 1.08.18 1.52.44 2.26.
6. LOM083685 GIAMBERINI Giulia 03 TEAM INSUBRIKA 31.94 1.08.81 1.52.72 2.26.
7. 1LoM085056 TOMASELLI Gaia 02 SPORTMANAGEMENT AT 31.88 1.08.38 1.52.32 2.26.
8. LoM087623 FASANI Chiara 03 N MILANESI 33.74 1.11.36 1.53.81 2.27.
9. LomM081484 ASPRISSI Karen 02 TEAM INSUBRIKA 29.78 1.07.43 1.50.99 2.27.
10. LoM094541 SANFILIPPO Martina 03 TEAM LOMBARDIA 30.79 1.08.83 1.52.73 2.27.
11. Lom083077 MARGNI Dolores 02 SPORTMANAGEMENT AT 30.80 1.10.34 1.54.98 2.27.
12. Lom081486 DE BIASE Ilaria 02 COMO NUOTO 31.72 1.10.22 1.55.38 2.29.
13. LomM086181 VENTURA Giulia 03 TEAM INSUBRIKA 31.46 1.12.80 1.56.72 2.30.
14. LomM091054 SCOGNAMIGLIO Anna 03 SPORTMANAGEMENT AT 32.04 1.11.12 1.56.09 2.30.
15. roMi52626 DELLA TORRE Giorgia 03 SPORTMANAGEMENT AT 33.24 1.14.35 1.55.52 2.30.
16. LoM091718 SENIS Alessandra 03 SWIM ACADEMY MARTE 31.80 1.09.11 1.56.90 2.30.
17. LoM097018 BAIARDI Giulia 02 N MILANESI 32.55 1.14.16 1.55.53 2.31.
18. LomM094182 LAZZARI Anita 03 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA 32.02 1.11.84 1.54.52 2.31.
19. LoM086177 BONATO Chiara Maria 03 TEAM INSUBRIKA 31.90 1.10.59 1.56.27 2.31.
20. LoM169298 ROSSI Federica 03 POL. BREMBATE DI S 32.78 1.11.46 1.57.46 2.32.
21. LoM074080 CORTI Arianna 03 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 33.00 1.12.04 1.57.06 2.32.
22. LOM091862 BALDINI Michela 03 TEAM INSUBRIKA 32.34 1.12.75 1.58.20 2.33.
23. LoM171520 SCIMONE Elena 02 RADICI N 33.77 1.12.58 1.58.14 2.34.
24. PIE024356 BIAGIONI Beatrice 02 NC MILANO 32.90 1.13.31 1.59.78 2.34.
25. LoM098487 CAPOTOSTI Chiara 02 N MILANESI 30.29 1.10.50 1.56.71 2.34.
26. LOM074935 RAGNOLI Giulia 02 SPORTMANAGEMENT AT 34.48 1.15.57 1.58.49 2.34.
27. LoM081447 FERRARI Chiara 02 SPORTMANAGEMENT AT 33.16 1.13.29 2.01.37 2.35.
28. LOM188991 SOMIGLIANA Lidia 03 N MILANESI 33.67 1.11.85 1.59.35 2.35.
29. LoM080956 PIROVANO Alice 02 TEAM LOMBARDIA 32.64 1.12.56 1.58.85 2.35.
30. LOM064993 ZECCHIN Martina 02 TEAM LOMBARDIA 33.63 1.15.95 1.59.12 2.35.
31. LoM167707 ROTA Gaia 03 BERGAMO N 33.57 1.12.62 2.00.15 2.35.
32. LoM065461 TENTORIO Martina 02 NC SEREGNO 32.56 1.15.85 2.03.38 2.36.
33. Lom083238 FUSATO Jael 02 GESTISPORT COOP 33.18 1.12.40 2.00.10 2.36.
34. LoM092968 PEREGO Emma 03 GESTISPORT COOP 32.95 1.13.69 2.00.30 2.36.
35. LoM088545 PREVITALI Chiara 03 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 33.34 1.14.44 2.00.75 2.36.
36. LoM074292 PARALUPPI Anna 02 SPORTMANAGEMENT AT 34.04 1.15.86 2.02.98 2.37.
37. LoM062656 BERGAMIN Kaitlyn Mary 02 PHOENIX ASD 33.07 1.12.26 2.00.30 2.37.
38. LOM061633 MAZZOLENI Stefania 03 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 32.87 1.15.55 2.04.10 2.39.
39. LoM087608 BARLOCCO Chiara 03 N MILANESI 34.91 1.15.86 2.03.25 2.39.
40. LoM147510 ICCARDI Rachele 03 NC MILANO 34.25 1.17.62 2.01.59 2.40.
41. LoM169297 GIACOMPOLLI Irene 02 POL. BREMBATE DI S 33.10 1.16.66 2.02.29 2.41.
42. 1LoM084422 VANONI Margherita 02 GESTISPORT COOP 34.00 1.16.90 2.02.53 2.42.

LoM061787 BRACCI Benedetta 02 TEAM LOMBARDIA n.p.

200 m Misti Femmine Cadetti
50m 100m 150m

1. LomM065151 SPREAFICO Francesca 01 GESTISPORT COOP 30.40 1.08.02 1.52.10 2.24.
2. LOM075577 RIPAMONTI Ilaria 00 TEAM TREZZO SPORT 31.36 1.09.99 1.51.63 2.25.
3. LoM063065 CAVAGNOLI Vanessa 01 CAN BALDESIO 31.42 1.11.79 1.53.45 2.27.
4. LomM062701 COSTADURA Ileana 01 DDS 31.60 1.08.59 1.52.35 2.27.
5. LoM042311 TISON Giorgia 01 RN LEGNANO 31.57 1.07.37 1.52.81 2.28.
6. LoM074021 RITROVATO Asya 01 N MILANESI 33.21 1.10.91 1.55.10 2.29.
7. 1LOM035011 MUNARI Martina 00 TEAM LOMBARDIA 30.51 1.08.77 1.54.55 2.29.
8. LoM073738 SERRA Benedetta 01 VITTORIA ALATA NUO 30.80 1.08.71 1.53.76 2.29.
9. LOM073135 QUARGENTAN Alice 00 GESTISPORT COOP 31.94 1.12.42 1.55.36 2.30.
10. LomM073297 LAROTONDA Desire' 01 CAMPUS TEAM 31.14 1.10.58 1.56.60 2.32.

Milano — Piscina D. Samuele
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LoM073133 ARIOLI Matteo 00 DDS n.p.
LOM073044 COLOMBO Lorenzo 00 COMO NUOTO n.p.
LOM103555 LEONCAVALLO Paolo 00 GESTISPORT COOP n.p.
PIE022318 MASCHERPA Luca 00 GESTISPORT COOP n.p.

200 m Misti Maschi Cadetti
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50m 100m 150m
LoM081446 SPANU Matteo 99 CAMPUS TEAM 26.61 59.17 1.37.49 2.08.
LoM052520 BRIVIO Emanuele 98 GESTISPORT COOP 27.27 1.00.75 1.38.89 2.10.
LOM047352 MANTEGAZZA Flavio 99 N MILANESI 28.98 1.04.55 1.41.44 2.12.
LOM035664 BIANCO Simone 98 GESTISPORT COOP 27.10 1.02.30 1.40.34 2.12.
LoM042655 CURCIO Alessio 98 N MILANESI 27.31 1.02.63 1.41.39 2.12.
1oM035928 MARTUCCI Alessandro 99 TEAM INSUBRIKA 28.59 1.02.50 1.42.51 2.13.
LOM059962 CONTI Matteo 99 COMO NUOTO 28.19 1.02.72 1.42.64 2.13.
LOM060140 LAMANNA Luca 99 RN LEGNANO 28.07 1.05.44 1.42.02 2.13.
LoM043683 TITTA Pierandrea 98 RADICI N 28.75 1.03.59 1.43.33 2.14.
LOM060094 MAURI Davide 99 TEAM TREZZO SPORT 28.32 1.02.99 1.43.65 2.14.
LOM042652 VERONELLI Giovanni 99 RN LEGNANO 28.84 1.05.31 1.43.81 2.15.
LOM060137 GESUATO Edoardo 99 PHOENIX ASD 28.86 1.03.36 1.44.39 2.15.
LOM053411 TAMBASCO Alberto M 99 GESTISPORT COOP 28.29 1.02.71 1.43.54 2.15.
LOM047134 ZANETTI Marco 98 N MILANESI 27.91 1.04.85 1.42.88 2.15.
LoM059835 APPIANI Lorenzo 99 NC MILANO 27.96 1.03.82 1.43.33 2.16.
LOM046792 BERETTA Lorenzo 99 GESTISPORT COOP 28.51 1.04.37 1.45.75 2.17.
LOM052087 SIMEONI Giacomo 98 TECRI NUOTO ASD 28.57 1.04.74 1.46.05 2.17.
LOM103560 BAROSI Elia 99 SPORTMANAGEMENT AT 30.08 1.05.29 1.45.68 2.17.
PIE021446 FORSINETTI Davide 99 PHOENIX ASD 27.97 1.03.79 1.46.31 2.17.
LOM039295 CAPRIOGLIO Davide 98 TECRI NUOTO ASD 29.75 1.09.36 1.45.87 2.18.
LOM046578 BONATO Matteo 98 N MILANESI 29.28 1.05.34 1.44.78 2.18.
LOM082483 GAMBA Federico Mattia 99 GESTISPORT COOP 28.41 1.06.43 1.45.57 2.19.
LOM056048 RIVA Gabriele 99 TEAM LOMBARDIA 29.61 1.08.55 1.46.67 2.20.
LoM052185 GIOVANELLA Lorenzo 99 SPORTMANAGEMENT AT 30.23 1.05.08 1.47.73 2.21.
LOM060274 ZANGRANDI Alberto 99 CAN VITTORINO 29.33 1.06.28 1.48.88 2.22.
LOM052234 LODA Simone 98 VITTORIA ALATA NUO 30.49 1.07.64 1.51.19 2.23.
200 m Misti Maschi Seniores
50m 100m 150m
LOM023685 FEDELI Nicolo' 93 CAN L. BISSOLATI A 27.97 1.01.39 1.41.11 2.12.
T0S001865 FOSSI Claudio 89 TEAM LOMBARDIA 27.98 1.03.21 1.40.18 2.13.
LOM033859 VECCHIO Simone 96 SPORTMANAGEMENT AT 27.04 1.04.22 1.41.72 2.13.
LoM036095 COSTA Andrea 95 N MILANESI 28.25 1.02.52 1.40.27 2.13.
EMI006196 BROGLIA Francesco 91 SPORTMANAGEMENT AT 26.89 1.03.34 1.42.29 2.15.
PUG009163 FAMIGLIETTI Roberto 95 GESTISPORT COOP 28.01 1.04.59 1.45.27 2.17.
1LOM032334 CATALANO Francesco 97 VITTORIA ALATA NUO 26.04 1.01.79 1.45.35 2.17.
LoM034096 RADICI Andrea 95 VITTORIA ALATA NUO 28.75 1.06.23 1.46.16 2.19.
LOM038695 CHIODA Riccardo 96 SPM SPORT SSD 28.23 1.05.48 1.46.79 2.20.
LoM034580 SALA Samuele 97 COMO NUOTO 29.24 1.06.31 1.47.70 2.21.
LOM037645 VALOTA Dennis 96 TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO 29.81 1.10.36 1.52.91 2.30.
LOM039487 FERRARI Gabriele 97 GESTISPORT COOP n.p.
800 m Stile libero Femmine Juniores
°serie 100m 200m 300m 400m
500m 600m 700m
LOM061633 MAZZOLENI Stefania 03 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 9.37.
1.09.20 2.22.26 3.35.40 4.48.42
6.01.34 7.14.33 8.27.45
LoM103287 COMBINI Laura 02 GAM TEAM NUOTO 9.37.
1.08.64 2.21.50 3.34.23 4.47.31
6.00.42 7.13.60 8.26.83
LOM082362 BLIND Estelle 02 NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA 9.41.
1.08.90 2.21.23 3.33.98 4.47.22
6.01.78 7.16.24 8.29.84
PIE024058 ANNIBALE Federica 02 PHOENIX ASD 9.46.
1.09.81 2.24.72 3.39.16 4.53.35
6.07.34 7.21.47 8.35.44
LOM074080 CORTI Arianna 03 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 9.49.
1.10.80 2.24.64 3.38.60 4.53.23
6.07.87 7.22.33 8.36.55
LoM087607 ARGENTIERI Marica 03 N MILANESI 9.56.

1.10.49 2.25.17 3.40.13 4.55.76
6.11.23 7.26.80 8.42.84



LOM152626

LOM095966

2°serie

1. LoM043684

2. LOM076355

3. LOM062696

4. LOM063507

LOM076767

DDS

GAM TEAM NUOTO

TEAM INSUBRIKA

N MILANESI

SPORTMANAGEMENT AT

GESTISPORT COOP

TECRI NUOTO ASD

DELLA TORRE Giorgia

03

SPORTMANAGEMENT AT

ROMANO Sara 03 SPORTMANAGEMENT AT
1500 m Stile libero Maschi Juniores
100m 200m 300m 400m
500m 600m 700m 800m
900m 1000m 1100m 1200m
1300m 1400m
TITTA Stefano 01 RADICI N
1.04.72 2.12.47 3.20.96 4.28.75
5.35.02 6.41.66 7.48.65 8.56.18
10.03.29 11.10.75 12.18.80 13.26.34
14.34.32 15.42.15
GERVASIO Robert 00 GESTISPORT COOP
1.05.87 2.17.18 3.29.36 4.41.60
5.53.49 7.05.66 8.16.83 9.28.32
10.39.82 11.51.49 13.03.08 14.14.57
15.26.34 16.38.03
BATTISTINI Luca 00 SPORTMANAGEMENT AT
1.10.07 2.23.26 3.37.14 4.50.61
6.02.74 7.14.83 8.26.97 9.38.19
10.49.17 12.00.20 13.10.74 14.21.10
15.31.80 16.42.95
BOFFINO Christian 00 N MILANESI
1.09.71 2.21.21 3.32.21 4.44.46
5.56.52 7.08.66 9.34.17 10.46.75
11.58.79 13.11.04 14.22.09
15.35.32 16.46.69
GIAMMARRUSTI Gabriel 01 N MILANESI
Staffetta 4 x 200 m Stile libero Femmine Juniores
50m 100m 200m
LOM075691 SEGAGNI Gaia 03 0.29.74 1.01.84 2.09.68 2.09.
LOM075679 FRIGGIERI Chiara 02 2.12.14 4.21.
LOM094940 MACCAZZOLA Sara Mari 03 2.10.89 6.32.
LOM094943 NOCERA Ludovica 02 2.03.50 8.36.
LoM091683 TONONI Giorgia 03 0.30.68 1.03.32 2.08.65 2.08.
LoM094588 AVOGADRO Anna 03 2.06.53 4.15.
LOM094606 RADICI Sara 02 2.09.76 6.24.
LoM083387 BARRO Sara 02 2.12.08 8.37.
LoM091862 BALDINI Michela 03 0.31.03 1.04.20 2.10.52 2.10.
LOM081484 ASPRISSI Karen 02 2.09.85 4.20.
LoM083685 GIAMBERINI Giulia 03 2.12.15 6.32.
LOM087199 GRASSI Simona 02 2.10.52 8.43.
LOM076108 GIANETTONI Greta 02 0.31.17 1.05.08 2.11.50 2.11.
LOM149278 BAREZZANI Greta 03 2.12.70 4.24.
LOM101186 FIORI Livia Elisa 02 2.06.72 6.30.
LOM087629 ZANIRATO Martina 03 2.12.80 8.43.
LoM081447 FERRARI Chiara 02 0.31.27 1.05.43 2.12.38 2.12.
LoM083077 MARGNI Dolores 02 2.12.08 4.24.
LoM091709 REGATTIERI Rachele 03 2.11.57 6.36.
LoM086712 RATTI Martina 03 2.08.85 8.44.
LoM083345 QUARGENTAN Viola 02 0.30.94 1.03.91 2.11.25 2.11.
LoM107590 CAPOFERRI Giorgia 03 2.10.94 4.22.
LOM083154 MONTANARI Veronica 02 2.11.39 6.33.
LoM076033 VELATI Aurora 03 2.13.17 8.46.
LOM075682 GUANZATI Domiziana 02 0.30.93 1.04.70 2.12.08 2.12.
LOM153992 DECATALDO Giulia 02 2.05.94 4.18.
LOM099175 LOSAPIO Giulia 03 2.11.65 6.29.
LOM062703 PEDRAZZINI Marta 02 2.18.39 8.48.
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

SPORTMANAGEMENT AT

N MILANESI

TEAM LOMBARDIA

GESTISPORT COOP

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

PHOENIX ASD

TEAM INSUBRIKA

BERGAMO SWIM TEAM

AZZURRA NUOTO

TEAM INSUBRIKA

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

GESTISPORT COOP

TEAM LOMBARDIA

LOM074292 PARALUPPI Anna 02 0.31.24
LoM152626 DELLA TORRE Giorgia 03
LoM083076 TIBALDO Federica 02
LOM076034 CAGLIO Michela 03
LOM062639 LUCCHINI Sara 02 0.31.72
LOM087623 FASANI Chiara 03
LOM062641 MONTI Melissa 02
LoM097018 BAIARDI Giulia 02
LOM094591 BOLOGNESE Giada 02 0.30.62
LOM101449 BERTOLA Alessia 03
LoM061787 BRACCI Benedetta 02
LoM174911 BORLERI Eleonora 02
LOM092968 PEREGO Emma 03 0.32.00
LOM099769 COBIT Monika 02
LoM083363 VAIENTI Costanza 02
LoM083238 FUSATO Jael 02
LoM101195 CORSINI Giorgia 02 0.32.65
LoM084857 CONFORTI Marcella 02
LoM105757 CHIMINI Francesca 03
LoM091217 MEJRI Sonia 03
LOM095709 PREVIDE MASSARA Cami 02 0.31.50
PIE024058 ANNIBALE Federica 02
LOM062656 BERGAMIN Kaitlyn Mar o2
PIE024974 BAILO Vittoria 03
LoM086181 VENTURA Giulia 03 0.30.85
LOM086177 BONATO Chiara Maria 03
LoM086174 FIORENZO Federica 03
LOM155745 MASSARENTE Diana 05
LOM074080 CORTI Arianna 03 0.30.61
LoM156400 LEIDI Laura 03
LoM088545 PREVITALI Chiara 03
LOM061633 MAZZOLENI Stefania 03
LOM095146 BORSA Sofia 02 0.33.21
LOM095145 BONVENTO Bianca 03
LOoM057668 SEGATO Paola 02
LoM182506 CAVALLERI Chiara 02
Staffetta 4 x 200 m Stile libero Femmine Cadetti
50m
LoM053300 DE MATTEO Francesca 01 0.30.48
PIE022784 RODERICO Vittoria 01
LoM072597 STAURENGO Beatrice 01
PIE022475 BORRA Giulia 01
LoM094118 MAINARDI Ilaria 03 0.30.56
LOM061976 RENICA Marta 00
LoM082971 DONATI Veronica 00
LoM073281 GUERRATO Gaia 01
LOM065151 SPREAFICO Francesca 01 0.29.09
LOoM055501 ROVATI Ambra 00
LOM060567 MIGLIO Letizia 00
LOM073135 QUARGENTAN Alice 00
LOM059967 PIROVANO Anna 00 0.28.46
LoM084867 VERTEMARA Sabrina Il 00
LOM094541 SANFILIPPO Martina 03

LOM091195

MOTTA Anna Caterina 01
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10.

11.

12.

N MILANESI

TEAM TREZZO SPORT

SPORTMANAGEMENT AT

CAMPUS TEAM

TECRI NUOTO ASD

GESTISPORT COOP

N MILANESI

PHOENIX ASD

GESTISPORT COOP

N MILANESI

GAM TEAM NUOTO

TEAM LOMBARDIA

GESTISPORT COOP

LOM065694 GENELLINI Gaia 01 0.30.96
LoM074021 RITROVATO Asya 01
LoM051808 TEELUCK Anishta 01
LOM062637 DONVITO Emma 01
LOM052867 FAGNANI Silvia 00 0.30.68
LOM156043 PESENTI Gaia 04
LoM075577 RIPAMONTI Ilaria 00
LOM075593 PANZERI Alice 03
L1G020313 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 01 0.30.72
LoM085056 TOMASELLI Gaia 02
LoM081451 REINA Martina Agnese 01
LoM073726 LOCATELLI Camilla 00
LOM063811 MILANESI Norah Elisa 03 0.31.27
LOM091179 SPANU Veronica 01
LoM073297 LAROTONDA Desire' 01
LoM082352 VIOLA Anna 01
LOM179126 VIGANO' Maria 00 0.31.51
LoM107746 GIUDICI Elenora 03
LOM096086 DE GENNARO Chiara 03
LoM105225 VALNERI Giada 01
LOM194114 DABERGAMI Daniela 00 0.32.64
LOM062014 TUSCANO Margherita 01
LoM072400 LUCARELLI Greta 01
LoM156861 CATTANEO Aurora 02
LOM096126 BENVENUTO Gaia 03 0.31.60
LOM056353 PIRRITANO Alessia 01
LoM087608 BARLOCCO Chiara 03
LoM094808 CREMONA Anna 01
LOM073027 FACCIA Lucrezia 00 0.31.02
PIE025173 ZECCHIN Giulia 03
PIE024980 SAVOIA Valentina 03
LoM082738 CARNELLI Marta 00
Staffetta 4 x 200 m Stile libero Femmine Seniores
50m
LOM026024 BARFUCCI Lorena 96 0.29.44
PIE019903 SCARABELLI Alice Ant 98
1oM038831 GRIMOLDI Alessandra 97
LOM042624 LOFFREDO Alice 98
PUG010268 ALTAMURA Venere 95 0.30.67
EMI019628 GAVAZZONI Greta 97
LoM036465 TETTAMANZI Alisia 97
LoM027493 CERIANI Francesca 93
LoM060926 DELFINI Greta 99 0.30.95
LOM060858 GUIDI Laura 00
LOM060759 STIVAL Simona 99
LoM061847 PIANTONI Elena 99
LOM036722 ONGARO Sara 99 0.28.77
LOM037192 BONAITA Giorgia 98
LOM094105 RIVA Giorgia 02
LoM072707 FERRARI Francesca 01
LoM031273 CHIAPELLO Chiara 96 0.31.11
LOM042640 VELATI Giada 98
LoM075004 CALLEGARI Lucrezia 01
LOM060196 CAMBIAGHI Valeria 01
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6.

7.

10.

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

FORUM

LOM073671
LOMO095734
LOM065198
LOM073287

LOM045765
LOM051558
LOM156463
LOM095276

BENZONI Camilla
BONOMINI Camilla
FAINI Martina
SELLER Aurora

DISIMINO Giada Ermel
TROTTI PAOLUCCI Lisa
MARICONTI Noemi
GUALTIERI Chiara

01
99
99
01

97
99
05
01

0.31.71 1.06.92 2.
2.
2.
2.

0.31.40 1.05.92

GESTISPORT COOP

GESTISPORT COOP

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

SPORTING LODI

TEAM LOMBARDIA

N MILANESI

PHOENIX ASD

SPORTMANAGEMENT AT

PHOENIX ASD

N MILANESI

Staffetta 4 x 200 m Stile libero Maschi Juniores
50m 100m
LoM070867 VASCOTTO Jacopo 00 0.28.18 0.58.07
LOM060301 VALENTE Edoardo Fili o1
LoM076558 TOMASI Riccardo 00
LoM052833 LOCATELLI Filippo 00
LOM055393 LONGO Andrea 00 0.27.73 0.56.64
LOM059047 OGLIARI Massimo 01
LOM082691 LONGHI Gioele 01
LoM072281 ZANLUNGO Stefano 00
LoM084852 LODRINI Marco 00 0.27.65 0.56.95
LOM073275 ANZONI Simone 00
LOM095246 SAVANI Matteo 01
LoM073119 FRERI Geremia 00
LOM073994 MONTAGNA Leonardo 02 0.28.93 1.00.54
LoM089480 SCOTTI Andrea 00
LOM059056 GRASSI Andrea 01
LOM065700 ABBIATI Filippo 01
LOM091196 ZAPPETTINI Nicolo' V 00 0.28.09 0.58.04
LOM062341 ZIOSI Edoardo 01
LoM169766 CAPELLI Matteo 01
LOM060504 DE DOMINICIS Gugliel 00
LoM188863 BELLEI DE CARVALHO B 00 0.27.82 0.58.59
LOM084034 MALVONE Giacomo 01
LoM076767 GIAMMARRUSTI Gabriel o1
LoM055402 ESPOSITO Roberto 01
LoM072420 PUPPI Gabriele 00 0.28.81 0.59.86
PIE023655 BRAVUZZO Nicolo' 01
PIE022736 CHIEREGHIN Lorenzo 00
PIE023664 LOLLA Marco 01
LoM088080 CAROLI Samuele 01 0.28.06 0.58.44
LoM083080 CRESPI Giorgio 01
LoM072422 PANZERI Pietro 00
LOoM062696 BATTISTINI Luca 00
PIE023029 BARRERA Oleg 00 0.27.94 0.58.69
LOM073025 ROSSI Riccardo 00
LOM095713 BONATTI Mattia 00
LoM095707 RINALDI Andrea 01
LOM104995 FALZONI Andrea 01 0.28.51 0.59.16
LoM107245 JAUNBERZINS Alens Er o1
LOM062621 BELLUSCI Niccolo 00
LOoM063506 BERETTA Leonardo 01
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10.

11.

1.

GAM TEAM NUOTO

GESTISPORT COOP

N MILANESI

TEAM INSUBRIKA

PHOENIX ASD

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

FORUM

TECRI NUOTO ASD

SWIM ACADEMY MARTE

SPORTMANAGEMENT AT

CAN VITTORINO

GESTISPORT COOP

SPORTMANAGEMENT AT

Staffetta 4 x 200 m

Stile libero Maschi Cadetti

LOM060757
LOM086524
LOMO073685
LOM060752

LOM046792
LOM052520
LOM055707
LOM035664

LOM047352
LOM047134
LOM042655
LOM083062

LOM046221
LOM035928
LOM094199
LOM060260

PIE(O21446
PIE021105
LOMO060137
LOM060767

LOM060516
LOM061973
LOM061972
LOM052234

LOM055364
LOM079469
LOM084133
LOM062197

LOM078949
LOM039295
LOM052087
LOM095014

LOM091724
LOM051941
LOM082851
LOM099531

LOM052185
LOM077023
LOM071207
LOM084983

LOM052359
LOM060274
LOM082895
LOM101521

LOM062726
LOM053411
LOM083812
LOM042551

Staffetta 4 x 200 m

LAMBERTI Matteo
TRUFELLI Leonardo
LAMBERTI Michele
BORMANIERI Lorenzo

BERETTA Lorenzo
BRIVIO Emanuele
FERRARIO Marco
BIANCO Simone

MANTEGAZZA Flavio
ZANETTI Marco
CURCIO Alessio
ZAMBELLI Riccardo

TOFFANO Luca
MARTUCCI Alessandro
BREBBIA Gionata
ASPRISSI Thomas

FORSINETTI Davide
MARSIC Umberto
GESUATO Edoardo
LUONI Edoardo

SIMONETTI Giorgio
GRASSI Marco
FRERI Giacomo
LODA Simone

IESU Daniele

BERTOLA Thomas
CHILLEMI Simone
CAMERA Roberto

DAVANZO Simone
CAPRIOGLIO Davide
SIMEONI Giacomo
CONTE Riccardo Simon

SENIS Davide
BOGANI Giuseppe
FADDA Giuseppe
ROSE Carlo

GIOVANELLA Lorenzo
ALOISIO Giovanni
COLLI Alberto
CATOZZI Matteo

AIMI Davide
ZANGRANDI Alberto
PIAZZA Nicolo
CUNEO Filippo

CANNATA Giorgio
TAMBASCO Alberto M
MAGGI Marco

SORIO Andrea
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50m
0.26.82 0.55.69

Stile libero Maschi Seniores

LOM049452
LOMO075377
LOM039645
LOM033859

CESARINI Andrea
FUMAGALLI Manuel
MARIUCCI Luca
VECCHIO Simone
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GESTISPORT COOP

SPORTING CLUB 63

TEAM LOMBARDIA

N MILANESI

GESTISPORT COOP

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

LOM044658
LOMO031710
LOM031271
LOM032294

LOMO076090
LOM002394
LOM154006
LOM032303

LOM048348
TOS001865
LOM033378
LOM060169

LOM000742
LOM027913
LOM036095
LOM083061

LOM076839
LOM072356
PUG009163
LOM036430

LOM051940
LOM082974
LOM036594
LOMO037113

LOM032334
LOM032332
LOM034096
LOM075835

ZAPPELLA Simone
ERITREI Stefano
AGNOTTOLI Stefano
LAVACCA Federico

CECCHETTO Lorenzo
CARUGATI Davide
MANCINI Matteo
VANZULLI Fabiano

RAVASSI Alessandro
FOSSI Claudio
FRANCHI Denis
RUSCONI Riccardo

PIZZETTI Samuel
PIROTTA Tommaso
COSTA Andrea

PIROLA Edoardo Giuse

RUSSELLO Nicolo'
CARMINATI Ambrogio M
FAMIGLIETTI Roberto
ALBERTI Andrea

ANGILELLA Davide
LAZZARI Alessandro
ZANETTI Federico
BERTELLI Silvio

CATALANO Francesco
CAMELETTI Mario
RADICI Andrea
TURINI Massimo

96
97
97
95

99
89
01
95

95
89
95
98

86
95
95
99

00
00
95
97

99
01
96
96

97
96
95
95

.26.

.26.

L27.

L27.

.27,

.29.

L27.

72

46

71

90

55

17

20

.55.

.55.

.56.

.58.

.57.

.01.

.58.

96

74

95

68

73

78

30

e SIS [ S

I

NN

BEoNoNDN

NN

.55.
.56.
.59.
.59.

.58.
.02.
.02.
.56.

.56.
.58.
.59.
.05.

01.
03.
.03.
.59.

.01.
04.
03.
.04.

.05.
.10.
.06.
.06.

.00.

39
59
03
16

21
14
04
48

69
97
77
47

97
96
98
37

35
76
13
92

23
37
85
62

26

- U W

o U W

.55.
.51.
.51.
.50.

.58.
.00.
.02.
.58.

.56.
.55.
.55.
.00.

.01.
.05.
.09.
.09.

.01.
.06.
.09.
.14.

.05.
.15.
.22.
.29.

.00.
4.04.
.09.

39
98
01
17

21
35
39
87

69
66
43
90

97
93
91
28

35
11
24
16

23
60
45
07

26
16
69

.50.

.58.

.00.

.09.

.14.

.29.

17

87

90

28

16

07

squal.



POMERIGGIO

Finale A

1. LoM088467
2. LOM084856
3. LOM085056
4. LOM094591
5. LomM082902
6. LOM083685
7. LOM087623
8. LOM091709
Finale B

9. LoM081484
10. LoM083077
11. LoM081486
12. LOM094541
13. LOM152626
14. LoM086181
15. LomM091718
16. LOM091054
1. LOM075577
2. LOM065151
3. LOM062701
4. LOM063065
5. LomM042311
6. LOM074021
7. LOMO035011
8. LOM073738
1. LoM036722
2. LOM042624
3. LOM095623
4. LOM042656
5. LOM037192
6. LOM060759
7. LOM044590
8. LOM031273
Finale A

1. LoM055707
2. LOM059056
3. LOM055784
4. LOM083080
5. LOM062584
6. LOM060004
7. LOM073284
8. LOM169766
Finale B

9. LOM085336
10. LoM055364
11. LomM073618
12. LOM064988
13. LOM157255
14. LoM094199
15. PIE023655
16. LOM085055

200 m Misti Femmine Juniores

— Finali

REALI Angelica
MARINI Alice
TOMASELLI Gaia
BOLOGNESE Giada
FERRARI Federica
GIAMBERINI Giulia
FASANI Chiara
REGATTIERI Rachele

ASPRISSI Karen
MARGNI Dolores

DE BIASE Ilaria
SANFILIPPO Martina
DELLA TORRE Giorgia
VENTURA Giulia
SENIS Alessandra
SCOGNAMIGLIO Anna

200 m Misti Femmine Cadetti

03
02
02
02
03
03
03
03

02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03

DDS

CAN BALDESIO
SPORTMANAGEMENT AT
TEAM LOMBARDIA
SPORT TIME

TEAM INSUBRIKA

N MILANESI
SPORTMANAGEMENT AT

TEAM INSUBRIKA
SPORTMANAGEMENT AT
COMO NUOTO

TEAM LOMBARDIA
SPORTMANAGEMENT AT
TEAM INSUBRIKA
SWIM ACADEMY MARTE
SPORTMANAGEMENT AT

— Finali

RIPAMONTI Ilaria
SPREAFICO Francesca
COSTADURA Ileana
CAVAGNOLI Vanessa
TISON Giorgia
RITROVATO Asya
MUNARI Martina
SERRA Benedetta

200 m Misti Femmine Seniores

00
01
01
01
01
01
00
01

TEAM TREZZO SPORT
GESTISPORT COOP
DDS

CAN BALDESIO

RN LEGNANO

N MILANESI

TEAM LOMBARDIA
VITTORIA ALATA NUO

— Finali

ONGARO Sara
LOFFREDO Alice
CREMONA Sara
CONTI Michela
BONAITA Giorgia
STIVAL Simona
PIZZETTI Samantha
CHIAPELLO Chiara

200 m Misti Maschi Juniores

99
98
99
99
98
99
98
96

TEAM LOMBARDIA
GESTISPORT COOP
N MILANESI
SPORTING CLUB 63
TEAM LOMBARDIA
GAM TEAM NUOTO
CAN VITTORINO
GESTISPORT COOP

— Finali

FERRARIO Marco
GRASSI Andrea
POLLENGHI Andrea
CRESPI Giorgio
MOSER Kevin
FRANCESCHI Nicolo'
PINI Riccardo
CAPELLI Matteo

COSSALI Marzio

IESU Daniele

PAOLETTI Luca Giorgio
CASATI Nicolo' Antonio
DE SIMONE Alessandro
BREBBIA Gionata
BRAVUZZO Nicolo'

POLI Elia

00
01
00
01
00
01
00
01

00
00
00
00
01
01
01
01

GESTISPORT COOP
SPORTING LODI

CAN L. BISSOLATI A
SPORTMANAGEMENT AT
OSTIGLIA N

NC MILANO

GAM TEAM NUOTO
TEAM LOMBARDIA

RADICI N

FORUM
GESTISPORT COOP
SENAGO N

POL S.GIULIANO
TEAM INSUBRIKA
PHOENIX ASD

GAM TEAM NUOTO

50m

30.
30.
31.
31.
31.
32.
33.
31.

29.
30.
30.
31.
32.
31.
32.
31.

99
74
80
27
28
18
06
32

95
72
96
12
54
84
46
90

50m

31.
30.
30.
32.
31.
32.
30.
31.

38
11
57
30
28
31
04
12

50m

30.
29.
31.
29.
30.
31.
32.
31.

63
37
55
80
79
73
00
74

50m

27.
28.
27.
29.
28.
27.
28.
28.

27.
27.
28.
28.
28.
30.
29.
30.

29
28
93
30
31
71
10
39

71
35
74
81
91
70
76
03

R = T = T = S S S S e e R R e e e e

e e e e

[ e e N S R

e e e

100m

.05.
.07.
.09.
.09.
.09.
.09.
.10.
.08.

.05.
.09.
.09.
.09.
.12,
.12,
.10.
.12,

29
05
03
32
76
23
23
22

77
11
49
25
66
70
34
17

100m

.09.
.07.
.06.
.13,
.08.
.09.
.07.
.09.

80
49
62
02
02
69
90
17

100m

.05.
.06.
.08.
.07.
.09.
.10.
.09.
.12,

22
21
82
93
81
07
46
22

100m

59.
.02.
.03.
.03.
.02.
.02.
.03.
.02.

.02.
.00.
.02.
.03.
.04.
.07.
.05.
.08.

27
31
42
11
44
57
80
21

26
89
89
99
25
84
13
23

N e ) I = T = T = S S

i i i

i e i i i

i i e i e i

i i R i e N =

150m

.47,
.49.
.50.
.51.
.52.
.52.
.52.
.52.

.47,
.52.
.53.
.53.
.53.
.55.
.56.
.54.

09
88
71
50
28
17
46
28

89
71
65
43
48
70
98
94

150m

.50.
.51.
.49.
.52.
.52.
.53.
.53.
.53.

51
79
03
69
50
59
72
46

150m

.48.
.48.
51.
50.
.52.
.53.
.54.
.58.

33
50
31
71
22
86
44
18

150m

.35.
.40.
.41,
.41,
40.
.43.
.41,
.41,

.39.
.40.
.42,
.43.
.43.
.44.
.45.
.45.

08
17
27
37
91
61
79
25

67
37
03
82
82
84
21
83

NDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDN DD DNDNDDNDDNDN DN NDDNDDNDNDDNDDN

NDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDDN

DD NN

NDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDDN

.21,
L22.
.23.
.24.
.24.
.24.
.25.
.26.

.20.
.25.
.27.
L27.
.28.
.28.
.29.
.29.

.23.
.23.
.24.
.25.
.26.
L27.
.28.
.28.

.20.
.22,
.24.
.25.
.26.
.28.
.29.
.34.

.05.
.10.
L11.
11,
.12,
.12
.13.
.14.

.09.
.12,
.12,
.14
.16.
L17.
L17.
L17.

24
13
39
10
71
86
94
13

99
47
16
18
61
97
09
19

56
71
70
54
65
38
05
70

12
44
64
21
47
37
32
78

43
35
53
65
19

.39

86
47

27
09
56

.76

45
12
73
96

10



1. LOM052520
2. LOM081446
3. LOM042655
4. LOM047352
5. LoM059962
6. LOM035664
7. LOM060140
8. LOM035928
1. LOM023685
2. LOM036095
3. TO0S001865
4. EMI0O06196
5. PUG009163
6. LOM034096
LOM038695
LOM032334
1°serie
1. LoM076034
2. LOM153992
3. LOM091683
4. LOM087623
5. LomM072589
6. LOM087232
7. LOM083076
8. LOM088377
l°serie
1. LoM052867
2. LOM060328
3. LOM065694
4. LOM075577

200 m Misti Maschi Cadetti

— Finali

BRIVIO Emanuele 98 GESTISPORT COOP
SPANU Matteo 99 CAMPUS TEAM

CURCIO Alessio 98 N MILANESI
MANTEGAZZA Flavio 99 N MILANESI

CONTI Matteo 99 COMO NUOTO

BIANCO Simone 98 GESTISPORT COOP
LAMANNA Luca 99 RN LEGNANO
MARTUCCI Alessandro 99 TEAM INSUBRIKA

200 m Misti Maschi Seniores - Finali

FEDELI Nicolo' 93 CAN L. BISSOLATI A
COSTA Andrea 95 N MILANESI

FOSSI Claudio 89 TEAM LOMBARDIA
BROGLIA Francesco 91 SPORTMANAGEMENT AT
FAMIGLIETTI Roberto 95 GESTISPORT COOP
RADICI Andrea 95 VITTORIA ALATA NUO
CHIODA Riccardo 96 SPM SPORT SSD
CATALANO Francesco 97 VITTORIA ALATA NUO

800 m Stile libero Femmine

CAGLIO Michela

DECATALDO Giulia

TONONI Giorgia

FASANI Chiara

LANZOTTI Ilaria

MANFREDI Ginevra

TIBALDO Federica

TURGANTI Giulia

800 m Stile libero Femmine

03

02

03

03

02

03

02

03

Juniores
100m
500m
SPORTMANAGEMENT AT
1.05.64
5.40.70

TECRI NUOTO ASD
1.06.01
5.40.51

GAM TEAM NUOTO
1.06.32
5.41.11

N MILANESI

SENAGO N
1.06.80

SPORTING LODI
1.07.18
5.50.26

SPORTMANAGEMENT AT
1.08.04
5.53.26

ASOLA NUOTO

1.07.93
6.01.27

Cadetti

FAGNANI Silvia

SPOLDI Andrea Cristina

GENELLINI Gaia

RIPAMONTI Ilaria

00

01

01

00

100m
500m
TEAM TREZZO SPORT
1.04.70
5.38.86

SPORTING LODI
1.04.49
5.38.93

N MILANESI
1.07.02
5.43.79

TEAM TREZZO SPORT
1.08.80
5.57.36

o

~

~

~

~

2.
.47.84

o

~

50m
25.86
26.25
27.73
28.98
27.88
27.26
27.69
28.34

50m
27.45
27.74
27.32
26.87
27.98
30.13

26.25

200m
600m

.14.51
.48.23

.15.29
.48.12

.15.30
.49.50

.17.43
.58.69

.17.25

.17.04
.02.18

.19.25
.05.28

.19.85
.15.77

200m
600m

12.71

.12.13

.16.11
.53.82

.20.83
.10.04

e S R SR R S

[N S S

100m

56.

59.
.03.
.04.
.02.
.02.
.05.
.02.

89
21
36
74
49
52
25
58

100m

59.
.01.
.01.
.02.
.03.
.10.

.04.

300m

63
60
28
75
11
26

41

700m

.23
.55.

.24.
.55.

.24.
.58.

L27.
.08.

.27.

L27.
.13,

.30.
17,

.32.
.31.

300m

.64

60

00
38

22
70

53
25

83
27

86
30

700m

.25.
.03.

.32.
.22,

00
98

89
70

R e

S

S

e i i i

150m

.34.83
.37.56
.40.77

41.67

.40.73
.40.38
.41.63
.43.64

150m

.37.19
.38.24
.37.34
.40.20
.43.08
.53.24

.48.93

400m

.32.45

.32.63

.32.93

.37.75

.38.82

.38.72

.42.37

.46.54

400m

.29.91

.29.53

.34.31

.45.14

DD DNDDNDDNDDNDDN

DNDDNDDND NN

8.57.

9.00.

9.06.

9.17.

9.19.

9.20.

9.29.

9.44.

9.03.

9.08.

9.13.

9.34.

.05.
.08.
.10.
11,
11,
.12,
.12,
.15.

.07.
.09.
.09.
.13.
.14.
.32.

n.p.

84
09
25
00
41
21
79
86

14
12
53
36
29
17

squal.

84

64

03

42

67

06

26

40

59

55

26

40

11



1°serie

1. LoM037422

2. LOM036465

3. PUG010268

4. EMI019628

LOM026024

LOM061847

1°serie

1. LOM060301

2. LOM059056

3. LOM082851

4. LOM073298

5. LomM072281

6. LOM083062

7. LOM073619

8. LOM091196

800 m Stile libero Femmine

CELLA Ilaria

TETTAMANZI Alisia

ALTAMURA Venere

GAVAZZONI Greta

BARFUCCI Lorena

PIANTONI Elena

1500 m Stile libero Maschi

97

97

95

97

96

99

Seniores
100m
500m
SPORTING LODI
1.03.82
5.27.50
N MILANESI
1.03.98
5.30.94
N MILANESI
1.05.16
5.44.52
N MILANESI
1.06.18
5.51.90

GESTISPORT COOP

GAM TEAM NUOTO

Juniores

VALENTE Edoardo Filippo 01

GRASSI Andrea

FADDA Giuseppe

LUSCRI'

Nicolo'

ZANLUNGO Stefano

ZAMBELLI Riccardo

ROSSETTI Andrea

01

01

00

00

01

01

ZAPPETTINI Nicolo' Virg 00

100m
500m
900m
1300m

GESTISPORT COOP
59.83
5.15.52
9.31.80
13.49.52

SPORTING LODI

CAMPUS TEAM

NN
[N}
o
=
o

1

GESTISPORT COOP

¢}
1.01.47
5
9
4

.55.34
14.

N MILANESI

S0 U e

TEAM LOMBARDIA
1.01.78
5.31.26
10.04.49
14.38.72

TEAM LOMBARDIA
1.01.95
5.37.49
10.11.94
14.43.78

~

10.
14.

10.
14.

10.
14.

11.
15.

11.
15.

11.
15.

200m
600m

.09.

.10.
.38.

.14.
.55.

.16.
.04.

87

53
27

07
22

51
01

300m
700m

.15.59

.16.81
.46.09

.23.89
.06.16

.27.73
.16.35

300m
700m
1100m

.07.43

.40.73

.07.33

.40.41

.09.21

.43.74

.12.60
.37.14
.05.63

.13.98

.10.32

.15.70

.22.58

.18.38

.27.55

e}

[colut=N

400m

.21.58

.23.84

.34.10

.39.58

400m
800m
1200m

.11.21

.45.39

.11.10

.44.94

.13.34

.47.88

.20.71

.17.41

.23.38

.30.26

.27.88

.35.26

15.

15.

15.

16.

l6.

16.

16.

l6.

.46.

.53.

.15

.28.

53.

54.

58.

32.

34.

37.

53.

55.

13

26

.13

32

33

25

31

16

99

06

78

29

12



1.

2.

l°serie

1. LOM060757

2. LOM047352

3. LOM051941

4. LOM060752

5. LomM043683

l°serie

1. LoM031710

2. LOM044658

3. LOM039645

LOM039487

LOM000742

GESTISPORT COOP

TEAM LOMBARDIA

1500 m Stile libero

Maschi Cadetti

LAMBERTI Matteo

MANTEGAZZA Flavio

BOGANI Giuseppe

BORMANIERI Lorenzo

TITTA Pierandrea

1500 m Stile libero

99 GAM TEAM NUOTO

1.00.
5.17.
9.32.

13.

99 N MILANESI

1.
5.
9.
13.

99

1.00.
5.17.
9.34.
13.52.

98 GAM TEAM NUOTO

1.02.
5.23.
9.40.

13.

98 RADICI N

Maschi Seniores

ERITREI Stefano

ZAPPELLA Simone

MARIUCCI Luca

FERRARI Gabriele

PIZZETTI Samuel

Staffetta 4 x 100 m

97 GESTISPORT COOP

1.00.
5.24.
9.48.
14.13.

96 GESTISPORT COOP

1.00.
5.25.
9.51.
14.16.

NN
)
[

100m
500m
900m
1300m

97

SPORTMANAGEMENT AT
1.01.15
5.23.92
9.51.69
14.23.51

97 GESTISPORT COOP

86 N MILANESI

Misti Maschi Juniores

LOM059047
LOM055707
LOMO076558
LOM055393

LOM061935
LOM065431
LOM062341
LOM060504

OGLIARI Massimo 01
FERRARIO Marco 00
TOMASI Riccardo 00
LONGO Andrea 00
CASTELLI Michele 01
ZANFRINI Alessandro 01
ZI0SI Edoardo 01
DE DOMINICIS Gugliel 00

10.
14.

10.
14.

10.
14.

10.
15.

10.
15.

10.
15.

10.
15.

10.
15.

200m 300m 400m
600m 700m 800m
1000m 1100m 1200m
1400m
04.64 3.08.60 4.12.93
21.33 7.25.38 8.29.28
34.96 11.38.32 12.41.55
48.17
06.02 3.10.39 4.15.37
24.55 7.28.49 8.32.32
39.50 11.43.15 12.46.83
54.26
05.11 3.09.42 4.13.71
22.29 7.26.36 8.30.60
38.49 11.42.55 12.47.38
57.81
07.92 3.13.28 4.18.65
28.03 7.32.06 8.36.38
44.81 11.49.14 12.54.09
04.09
07.12 3.11.85 4.16.63
25.85 7.30.65 8.35.74
46.69 11.53.47 13.00.48
13.94
200m 300m 400m
600m 700m 800m
1000m 1100m 1200m
1400m
05.70 3.11.56 4.17.99
31.08 7.37.34 8.43.62
54.28 12.00.41 13.06.56
19.42
05.73 3.11.93 4.18.41
31.87 7.38.69 8.45.35
58.37 12.04.44 13.10.32
21.65
06.17 3.11.89 4.17.87
30.19 7.36.76 8.44.06
59.35 12.07.36 13.15.52
31.13
50m 100m
0.28.71 0.59.39 0.59.
1.03.51 2.02.
0.56.08 2.58.
0.52.66 3.51.
0.29.09 0.59.45 0.59.
1.06.29 2.05.
0.57.81 3.03.
0.52.93 3.56.

39
90
98
64

45
74
55
48

15.

15.

16.

l6.

l6.

l6.

l6.

16.

3.51.

50.

57.

02.

06.

19.

22.

23.

37.

.56.

40

03

12

33

42

96

42

17

64

48

13



10.

11.

1.

2.

3.

SPORTMANAGEMENT AT

N MILANESI

GESTISPORT COOP

NC MILANO

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

SPORTMANAGEMENT AT

PHOENIX ASD

N MILANESI

PHOENIX ASD

Staffetta 4

LOM083080
LOMO097766
LOM088080
LOMO075377

LOM104995
LOM082933
LOM107245
LOM058984

LOM072356
LOM073618
LOM098735
LOM082691

LOM096568
LOM095537
LOM060004
LOM100545

LOM081475
LOM082974
LOM095246
LOMO073275

LOM071207
LOM072422
LOM073352
LOM062696

LOMO095707
LOM073025
LOMO083837
LOM095713

LOM055402
LOMO063507
LOM084034
LOM083062

LOM098281
LOM062735
LOM083640
LOM085137

PIE023029
LOM072420
PIE022736
PIE(023664

x 100 m

CRESPI Giorgio
NEVEROV Dimitriy
CAROLI Samuele
FUMAGALLI Manuel

FALZONI Andrea
BESIA Christian
JAUNBERZINS Alens Er
SEMPLICI Matteo

CARMINATI Ambrogio M
PAOLETTI Luca Giorgi
DI IASIO Nicolo'
LONGHI Gioele

PIGNOTTI Lorenzo
CIMA Gianluca
FRANCESCHI Nicolo'
DE FALCO Alessandro

RUBINELLI Giovanni
LAZZARI Alessandro
SAVANI Matteo
ANZONI Simone

COLLI Alberto
PANZERI Pietro
POZZI Tommaso
BATTISTINI Luca

RINALDI Andrea
ROSSI Riccardo
LAMPIS Roy

BONATTI Mattia

ESPOSITO Roberto
BOFFINO Christian
MALVONE Giacomo

ZAMBELLI Riccardo

IANNONE Cristiano
BRESCIANINI Lorenzo
MANCIN Mattia
CARMONA Davide

BARRERA Oleg

PUPPI Gabriele
CHIEREGHIN Lorenzo
LOLLA Marco

Misti Maschi Cadetti

GAM TEAM NUOTO

GESTISPORT COOP

N MILANESI

LOMO073685
LOM086524
LOM073284
LOM060757

LOM052520
LOM035664
LOM052833
LOMO070867

LOM083061
LOM047134
LOM042655
LOM047352

LAMBERTI Michele
TRUFELLI Leonardo
PINI Riccardo
LAMBERTI Matteo

BRIVIO Emanuele
BIANCO Simone
LOCATELLI Filippo
VASCOTTO Jacopo

PIROLA Edoardo Giuse
ZANETTI Marco

CURCIO Alessio
MANTEGAZZA Flavio

01
02
01
00

01
00
01
00

00
00
01
01

02
01
01
02

01
01
01
00

00
00
00
00

01
00
01
00

01
00
01
01

02
01
00
02

00
00
00
01

00
99
00
99

98
98
00
00

99
98
98
99

50m
0.27.38

0.28.47

0.28.97

.01.29
.07.08
.56.16
.53.89

o o B B

.00.51
.06.82
.59.36
.53.95

o o B

02.92
.06.97
.58.00
.53.56

o o B B

01.34
.09.42
.57.95
.55.06

o o B B

.04.92
.06.44
.59.21
.53.30

o o B B

.03.32
.08.57
.59.52
.56.11

o o B B

.01.94
.09.22
.00.83
.57.51

S

03.34
.10.45
.00.93
.55.22

S

.06.21
.07.45
.00.04
.59.89

S

1.02.01

100m

56.34
.05.82
.55.56
.53.43

o o r o

58.32
.05.19
.57.68
.52.59

o o r o

59.71
04.89
.56.71
.53.70

o o r o

Bsw N =W N Bsw N Bsw N =W N Bsw N =W N w W N

=W N

w w N o w NN o

w w N o

.01.
.08.
.04.
.58.

.00.
.07.
.06.
.00.

.02.
.09.
.07.
.01.

.01.
.10.
.08.
.03.

.04.
L11.
.10.
.03.

.03.
L11.
.11,
.07.

.01.
.11,
L11.
.09.

.03.
.13,
.14.
.09.

.06.
.13.
.13,
.13,

.02.
.10.
.08.

.56.
.02.
.57.
.51.

.58.
.03.
.01.
.53.

.59.
.04.
.01.
.55.

29
37
53
42

51
33
69
64

92
89
89
45

34
76
71
77

92
36
57
87

32
89
41
52

94
16
99
50

34
79
72
94

21
66
70
59

01
68
77

34
16
72
15

32
51
19
78

71
60
31
01

.42

.64

.45

.17

.87

.52

.50

.94

.59

squal.

3.51.

3.53.

3.55.

15

78

01

14



10.

11.

12.

13.

1.

2.

FORUM

TEAM INSUBRIKA

GESTISPORT COOP

TEAM LOMBARDIA

PHOENIX ASD

SPORTMANAGEMENT AT

TECRI NUOTO ASD

CAN VITTORINO

NUOTO SUD MILANO

AZZURRA NUOTO

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

Staffetta 4

LOM072712
LOM062197
LOM055364
LOM084133

LOM035928
LOM094199
LOM038939
LOM046221

LOM076839
LOM082483
LOM053411
LOM060301

LOM046048
PIE020710
LOM056048
LOM060169

PIE023655
LOMO060767
LOM060137
PIE021105

LOM077023
LOM103560
LOM055302
LOM084983

LOM078949
LOM039295
LOM052087
LOM084868

LOM060272
LOMO060768
LOM082895
LOM052359

LOM052766
LOM080982
LOMO057876
LOM065214

LOM072719
LOM083432
LOM070083
LOM107284

LOM061972
LOM061973
LOM060516
LOM051940

x 100 m

FIERO Mirko
CAMERA Roberto
IESU Daniele
CHILLEMI Simone

MARTUCCI Alessandro
BREBBIA Gionata
D'AMORE Matteo
TOFFANO Luca

RUSSELLO Nicolo'
GAMBA Federico Matti
TAMBASCO Alberto M
VALENTE Edoardo Fili

GRASSI Andrea
POGGIO Federico
RIVA Gabriele
RUSCONI Riccardo

BRAVUZZO Nicolo'
LUONI Edoardo
GESUATO Edoardo
MARSIC Umberto

ALOISIO Giovanni
BAROSI Elia
BUCELLI Mattia
CATOZZI Matteo

DAVANZO Simone
CAPRIOGLIO Davide
SIMEONI Giacomo
TOSATO Marco

VACCA Francesco
BOEBEL Guido
PIAZZA Nicolod
AIMI Davide

STRADA Luca
MILANESI Alberto
DI FILIPPO Carmine
SCACCIANOCE Marco

MAZZA Pietro

LABATE Luca

BIANCHI Pietro
MASTRORILLI Giuliano

FRERI Giacomo
GRASSI Marco
SIMONETTI Giorgio
ANGILELLA Davide

Misti Maschi Seniores

CAN VITTORINO

GESTISPORT COOP

LOM060266
LOM060274
LOM045463
LOM035178

LOM039487
LOM032294
LOM046421
LOM036430

BRICCHI Leonardo
ZANGRANDI Alberto
CARINI Giacomo
VERGANI Andrea

FERRARI Gabriele
LAVACCA Federico
VIMERCATI Francesco
ALBERTI Andrea

99
99
00
00

99
01
99
99

00
99
99
01

00
98
99
98

01
99
99
98

99
99
00
99

99
98
98
01

99
99
01
98

98
00
99
98

00
01
99
00

99
99
98
99

99
99
97
97

97
95
97
97

50m
0.28.55

0.28.47

.02.41
.03.07
.57.21
.53.73

o o B B

.00.70
.06.42
.59.37
.52.06

o o B

02.18
.09.21
.58.59
.53.58

o o B B

.03.14
.04.85
.01.92
.54.55

S

.05.07
.08.10
.59.87
.51.75

o o B B

.58.21
.08.97
.02.10
.59.66

o B B o

.05.81
.06.48
.01.38
.57.71

S

59.97
.14.91
.00.77
.58.21

o B B o

.02.67
.13.69
.00.22
.58.19

S

.06.63
.08.96
.07.84
.06.03

e

1.01.45

100m

.00.84
.05.24
.52.76
49.83

o o B B

58.31
.05.39
.55.26
.52.21

o o r o

=W N Bsw N o =W N =W N o Bsw N =W N Bsw N w W N w W N

=W N

w NN

w NN o

.02.
.05.
.02.
.56.

.00.
.07.
.06.
.58.

.02.
L11.
.09.
.03.

.03.
.07.
.09.
.04.

.05.
.13,
.13,
.04.

.58.
.07.
.09.
.08.

.05.
.12,
.13,
.11,

.59.
.14.
.15.
.13,

.02.
.16.
.16.
.14.

.06.
.15.
.23,
.29.

.01.
.09.
.07.

.00.
.06.
.58.
.48.

.58.
.03.
.58.
.51.

41
48
69
42

70
12
49
55

18
39
98
56

14
99
91
46

07
17
04
79

21
18
28
94

81
29
67
38

97
88
65
86

67
36
58
77

63
59
43
46

45
08
20

84
08
84
67

31
70
96
17

.42

.55

.56

.46

.79

.94

.38

.86

.17

.46

squal.

3.48.

3.51.

67

17

15



10.

11.

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

CAN L.

BISSOLATI A

SPORTMANAGEMENT AT

SPORTING CLUB 63

TEAM LOMBARDIA

GESTISPORT COOP

N MILANESI

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

SENAGO N

LOM032332
LOM034096
LOM032334
LOM073119

LOM023685
LOMO063137
LOM055784
LOM023885

LOM029665
LOM033859
EMI006196
LOM049452

LOM076090
LOM036490
LOM032303
LOMO036507

TOS001865
LOM018124
LOMO033378
LOM048348

LOM031710
LOM044658
PUG009163
LOM031271

LOM036095
LOMO046578
LOM027913
LOM107731

LOMO037113
LOM084852
LOM072728
LOM075835

LOM033043
LOM060300
LOM051962
LOM057927

CAMELETTI Mario
RADICI Andrea
CATALANO Francesco
FRERI Geremia

FEDELI Nicolo'
FANFONI Pietro
POLLENGHI Andrea
PENNINI Riccardo

SINIGAGLIA Luca
VECCHIO Simone
BROGLTIA Francesco
CESARINI Andrea

CECCHETTO Lorenzo
FACCHETTI Luca
VANZULLI Fabiano
TONIOLO Simone

FOSSI Claudio
ZANCA Marco
FRANCHI Denis
RAVASSI Alessandro

ERITREI Stefano
ZAPPELLA Simone
FAMIGLIETTI Roberto
AGNOTTOLI Stefano

COSTA Andrea
BONATO Matteo
PIROTTA Tommaso
BELLI Daniel

BERTELLI Silvio
LODRINI Marco
PELLEGRINI Kevin
TURINI Massimo

MOTTA Dennis
ROMEO Roberto
DE ROSA Gabriele
SORGENTE Gianluca

96
95
97
00

93
04
00
93

93
96
91
95

99
96
95
96

89
92
95
95

97
96
95
97

95
98
95
99

96
00
00
95

97
96
96
98

.28.

.28.

.29.

.29.

.32.

.29.

.28.

.32.

.28.

90

67

61

51

12

85

93

04

95

o o B B o o r o o o r o

o o B B

[ o o r o o o B B

S

o o B B

.59.
.05.
.54.
.51.

.58.
.08.
.56.
.53.

.03.
.05.
.57.
.52.

.01.
.07.
.55.
.54.

.05.
.04.
.56.
52.

.00.
.07.
.57.
.54.

.58.
L11.
.59.
.53.

.06.
.10.
.02.
.54.

.02.
.13,
.01.
.58.

88
47
81
68

90
79
09
36

18
02
33
40

59
88
38
66

67
82
84
42

50
67
21
40

77
10
54
46

64
52
67
91

25
29
98
29

=W N =W N o w W N w W N w W N w W N w w N o w w N o

=W N

.59.
.05.
.00.
.51.

.58.
.07.
.03.
.57.

.03.
.08.
.05.
.57.

.01.
.09.
.04.
.59.

.05.
.10.
.07.
.59.

.00.
.08.
.05.
.59.

.58.
.09.
.09.
.02.

.06.
.17,
.19,
.14.

.02.
.15.
.17,
.15.

88
35
16
84

90
69
78
14

18
20
53
93

59
47
85
51

67
49
33
75

50
17
38
78

77
87
41
87

64
16
83
74

25
54
52
81

.51.

.57.

.57.

.59.

.59.

.59.

.02.

.14.

.15.

84

14

93

51

75

78

87

74

81

16



